
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:15-8:30 Form-Class Form-Class Form-Class Form-Class Form-Class

Vietnamese 

Reading
Math Writing

Vietnamese 

Reading
Math

Tập đọc Toán Tập làm văn Tập đọc Toán

Math
Vocabulary and 

Grammar
Math Math Writing

Toán Luyện từ & Câu Toán Toán Tập làm văn

10:00-10:30 Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess

History Science Moral Studies
Vocabulary and 

Grammar
Geography

Lịch sử Khoa học Đạo đức Luyện từ & Câu Địa lí

Science
Vietnamese 

Dictation
Art Story Telling Technology

Khoa học Chính tả Mĩ thuật Kể chuyện Kĩ thuật

12:00-12:45 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

English ICT English Chinese English

Mr. Phil Mr. Phil Mr. Phil Ms. Ngan Mr. Phil

English English English English English

Mr. Phil Mr. Phil Mr. Phil Mr. Phil Mr. Phil

HPE Music SOSE SOSE HPE

Ms. Leila Ms. Zherin Mr. Phil Mr. Phil Ms. Leila

3:00-3:15 Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack

Chinese English Chinese English ICT

Ms. Ngan Mr. Phil Ms. Ngan Mr. Phil Mr. Phil
3:15-4:00

12:45-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-3:00

Year 4B Integrated  Timetable 2016-17

8:30-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00


